
 

 

Cancellations 
 
Saturday Oct 10 Advanced/Elite Power 8:15-9:05AM 
Saturday Oct 10 CanSkate 9:15-10:05AM 
Saturday Oct 10 CanSkate 10:15-11:05AM 
Saturday Oct 10 Star 1-3 12:15-1:05PM 
Saturday Oct 10 Intro Power 1:15-2:05PM 
Saturday Oct 10 Parent & Tot 2:15-3:05PM 
Saturday Oct 10 CanSkate 3:15-4:05PM 
Saturday Oct 10 CanSkate 4:15-5:05PM 
Sunday Oct 11 CanSkate 8:15-9:05AM 
Sunday Oct 11 Star 3+ 9:15-10:35AM 
Sunday Oct 11 Star 1-3 10:45AM-12:05PM 
Sunday Oct 11 Adult StarSkate 12:15-1:35PM 
Sunday Oct 11 CanSkate Kinsmen 5:30-6:20PM 
Sunday Oct 11 CanSkate Kinsmen 6:30-7:20PM 
Monday Oct 12 CanSkate (Argyle) 5:00-5:50PM 
Sunday Dec 20 During the Star 9:15-12:05  
 
Holiday break Monday Dec 21-Sunday Jan 3 All Sessions cancelled for Star, StarAdult, 
Power, Select and CanSkate.  
 
Monday Dec 21 CanSkate (Argyle) 5:00-5:50PM 
Tuesday Dec 22 Select 1/2/3/4 4:15-7:05PM 
Tuesday Dec 22 Star 3+ 7:15-9:05PM 
Wednesday Dec 23 Advanced Power (Bostwick) 7:00-7:50AM 
Wednesday Dec 23 CanSkate 5:15-6:05PM 
Thursday Dec 24 All Sessions  
Friday Dec 25 All Session 
Saturday Dec 26 Advanced/Elite Power 8:15-9:05AM 
Saturday Dec 26 CanSkate 9:15-10:05AM 
Saturday Dec 26 CanSkate 10:15-11:05AM 
Saturday Dec 26 Synchro Beginner 11:15AM-12:05PM 
Saturday Dec 26 Star 1-3 12:15-1:05PM 
Saturday Dec 26 Intro Power 1:15-2:05PM 
Saturday Dec 26 Parent & Tot 2:15-3:05PM 
Saturday Dec 26 CanSkate 3:15-4:05PM 
Saturday Dec 26 CanSkate 4:15-5:05PM 
Sunday Dec 27 CanSkate 8:15-9:05AM 
Sunday Dec 27 Star 3+ 9:15-10:35AM 
Sunday Dec 27 Star 1-3 10:45AM-12:05PM 
Sunday Dec 27 Adult StarSkate 12:15-1:35PM 
Sunday Dec 27 CanSkate Kinsmen 5:30-6:20PM 
Sunday Dec 27 CanSkate Kinsmen 5:30-6:20PM 
Sunday Dec 27 CanSkate Kinsmen 6:30-7:20PM 
Monday Dec 28 CanSkate (Argyle) 5:00-5:50PM 



 

 

Tuesday Dec 29 Select 1/2/3/4 4:15-7:05PM 
Tuesday Dec 29 Star 3+ 7:15-9:05PM 
Wednesday Dec 30 Advanced Power (Bostwick) 7:00-7:50AM 
Wednesday Dec 30 CanSkate 5:15-6:05PM 
Thursday Dec 31 All Sessions 
Friday Jan 1 All Sessions 
Saturday Jan 2 Advanced/Elite Power 8:15-9:05AM 
Saturday Jan 2 CanSkate 9:15-10:05AM 
Saturday Jan 2 CanSkate 10:15-11:05AM 
Saturday Jan 2 Star 1-3 12:15-1:05PM 
Saturday Jan 2 Intro Power 1:15-2:05PM 
Saturday Jan 2 Parent & Tot 2:15-3:05PM 
Saturday Jan 2 CanSkate 3:15-4:05PM 
Saturday Jan 2 CanSkate 4:15-5:05PM 
Sunday Jan 3 CanSkate 8:15-9:05AM 
Sunday Jan 3 Star 3+ 9:15-10:35AM 
Sunday Jan 3 Star 1-3 10:45AM-12:05PM 
Sunday Jan 3 Adult StarSkate 12:15-1:35PM 
Sunday Jan 3 CanSkate Kinsmen 5:30-6:20PM 
Sunday Jan 3 CanSkate Kinsmen 6:30-7:20PM 
 
End of Fall Season 
 
Last edited Oct 1, 2020 KMM 


